
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= THURMAN HOMES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197906120000
72700

06/12/1979
12:00:00

THURMAN
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS WYATT
CONST CO
INC

320 46 7 16 Lot#:29 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:16
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS 2ND
SECTOR 1ST
ADDITION
Other:CORRE
CTED 06/21/10

197906120000
72790

06/12/1979
12:00:00

THURMAN
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS GRAVLEE
HOMES INC
ETAL

320 46 7 16 Lot#:29 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:16
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS 2ND
SCTOR 1ST
ADDITION
Other:CORRE
CTED 06/21/10

197908290001
11020

08/29/1979
12:00:00

THURMAN
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

395 498

197908290001
11100

08/29/1979
12:00:00

THURMAN
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

32 368

197906120000
72420

06/12/1979
12:00:00

THURMAN
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

392 596

197908100001
02850

08/10/1979
12:00:00

THURMAN
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS JONES,
CAROLYN M.

321 370


