Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= THURMAN HOMES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197906120000 72700	06/12/1979 12:00:00	THURMAN HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	WYATT CONST CO INC	320	46	7	16		Lot#:29 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:16 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS 2ND SECTOR 1ST ADDITION Other:CORRE CTED 06/21/10
197906120000 72790	06/12/1979 12:00:00	THURMAN HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	GRAVLEE HOMES INC ETAL	320	46	7	16		Lot#:29 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:16 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS 2ND SCTOR 1ST ADDITION Other:CORRE CTED 06/21/10
197908290001 11020	08/29/1979 12:00:00	THURMAN HOMES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	395	498				
197908290001 11100	08/29/1979 12:00:00	THURMAN HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	32	368				
197906120000 72420	06/12/1979 12:00:00	THURMAN HOMES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	392	596				
197908100001 02850	08/10/1979 12:00:00	THURMAN HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	JONES, CAROLYN M.	321	370				